C100 Digital Display Power Bank
The C100 Digital Display Power Bank features 10,000mAh capacity, easy readable digital display, and utilizes high-efficiency
lithium polymer batteries, allowing for 2 devices simultaneously. The product supports PD/QC 20W fast charging; meanwhile,
it also supports pass-through charging for more efficiency. The C100 Digital Display also includes multiple circuit protection
mechanisms, providing round-the-clock charging with peace of mind!
Easy Readable Display  Efficient PD/QC 20W Fast Charging
The C100 Digital Display features a digital display that shows

current, giving complete peace of mind.
Features
Ordering Information
● Digital Display to know exact battery status
● QC/PD 20W fast charging
● Simultaneous 2-device charging
● Supports Pass-Through Charging
● Multiple circuit protection mechanisms
Color Product Code EAN Code UPC Code
▉Black PC10022-12BK 4711658152435 842243036077
▉White PC10022-12WH 4711658152442 842243036084
▉Pink PC10022-12PK 4711658152459 842243036091
▉Light Blue PC10022-12LB 4711658152466 842243036107
Specifications
● Capacity: 10,000mAh (3.7V/37Wh)
● Rated Capacity: 5V / 6500mAh, 9V / 3500mAh,
12V / 2600mAh